
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

                                                         IBANDA DISTRICT LOCAL GOVERNMENT 
                                                                ABRIDGED BID NOTICE UNDER OPEN DOMESTIC BIDDING. 

1. The entity now invites suitably qualified bidders for;     

S/N Procurement Ref. No Project  Bid 
security(UGX) 

01 IBAN558/WRKS/18-
19/00001 

Construction of Kogabe Gravity Flow Scheme in Kicuzi Sub county 10,000,000= 

02 IBAN558/WRKS/18-
19/00002 

Construction of a 2 classroom block with an office at Muziza 
Primary school 

1,000,000= 

03 IBAN558/WRKS/18-
19/00003 

Construction of a 2 classroom block with an office at Ryabatenga 
Primary school 

1,000,000= 

04 IBAN558/WRKS/18-
19/00004 

Supply and installation of culverts for District roads, Igorora Town 
council and Rwenkobwa Town council  

1,000,000= 

2. A complete set of the bidding documents in English may be obtained by interested bidders upon payment of non 

refundable fee of 100,000= payable on A/C No. 01983501000110 DFCU, Ibanda Branch – Ibanda District General 

Fund Account. You will then present the Bank Slip to the District Cashier Ibanda who will issue you with a General 
Receipt.  

3. Interested eligible bidders may obtain further information from Ibanda District Local Government and inspect the bidding 
documents at the address given below,  

Procurement & Disposal Unit Office from 8:00Am -5:00Pm during working days.  

Tel 0701-148350/0779090226 

The deadline for bid submission shall be 31st August 2018 

 Late bids shall be rejected. 
 

Activity schedule subject to change 

Publication of bid notice and Issue of  the bid 
documents 

13/08/2018 

Bid closing & opening 31/08/2018 

Bid Evaluation 03/09/2018-06/09/2018 

Contracts Committee decision 07/09/2018 

Display of Best Evaluated bidder Notice 07/09/2018 

Notification of Award 24/09/2018 

Signing of the contract 28/09/2018 

 
CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 
 IBANDA DISTRICT LOCAL GOVERNMENT   




